Product Features
Onboard Intel® Processor N150, N250 & Intel® Core™ 3
N355 series processors, Thin Mini ITX Motherboard
1 x 262-pin DDR5 4800 MHz SO-DIMM Socket, Supports
up to 16GB Max
HDMI, DP++, DP, eDP or LVDS, Supports up to triple
display
1 x PCIe Gen3 x1

Power Mode AT/ATX (Default Setting: ATX)
Dimension (L x W) 6.7" x 6.7" (170mm x 170mm)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information EMX-TWLP-N150-A1R
EMX-TWLP/N150/6COM/9USB/2LAN/A1
EMX-TWLP-N250-A1R
EMX-TWLP/N250/6COM/9USB/2LAN/A1
EMX-TWLP-N355-A1R
EMX-TWLP/N355/6COM/9USB/2LAN/A1